REGISTRATION N909MM
SEATS 8

BEDS 3
LAVATORY 1
CARBON NEUTRAL YES

GOGO AVANCE L5 WIFI — STREAMING ENABLED
3 LCD MONITORS

AIRSHOW MOVING MAP

POWER OUTLETS

DVD PLAYER

OVEN & MICROWAVE

GALLEY SINK

ENCLOSED AFT LAVATORY WITH FULL VANITY

CABIN WIDTH

CABIN LENGTH

CABIN HEIGHT

ALTITUDE

YEAR

77"

31'0"

6'2"

39,000 FT

2004

RANGE

SPEED

LUGGAGE

WI-FI

INTERIOR

3,915 NM

482 KTAS

131CUFT

us

2008
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